
ID QTY REFPART DESCRIPTION

M6 screw cap

20 min

ALLEN

Nº  3
Nº  5

HONDA CBR1000RR FIREBLADE / SP’20-

1 Person

5

3

2

4

1

3

2

2

3

1

CASQUI-1A---324

TAPON--------85

TORNI-I7380-730

SILENBGONE--064

20488J/CM3

Ø15 xØ9 x7,5 bush with flange

M5 screw cap

M5x20 Ø11 ISO 7380 Allen screw

Ø18x Ø9 xØ11 x8 silentblock

Mudguard

EASY

FLAT
SCREWDRIVER

M O U N T I N G I N S T R U C T I O N S

R E A R  M U DG UA R DREF 20488

V0.01/21

6 1 TORNI-I7380-403

7 1 TAPON--------86

M6x16 Ø14 ISO 7380 Allen screw



 MOU N T IN G  IN S T R U C T IO N S

Pg. 2/2

HONDA CBR1000RR FIREBLADE / SP’20-

2

43

1

ASSEMBLYASSEMBLY

DISASSEMBLY DISASSEMBLY

ORIGINAL PARTA

V0.01/21

1
3

3

2

2

1

A

4

4

5

5

4

5
6

7

Rely on premium motorcycle frames & body by Puig if you’re looking for quality and efficiency.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/frame-body.html

